2023 Grant Applications
Cemeteries

Bethel Cemetery Marchwell
Christ Lutheran Langenburg
Christ Lutheran - MacNutt
Churchbridge Cemetery
Hoffental Cemetery
Ingleside Cemetery
Norwegian Cemetery

Spy Hill Cemetery

St Paul's Langenburg

St Paul Marchwell

St Josephs Langenburg

Langenburg

477.00

1,282.00

459.00

1,156..00 +408.00 Putland= 1564.00
712.00

1362.00

205.00

1263.00

214.00

1,082.00

560.00 Rosemarie & Earl Walz Memorial



LCS

LCsS

LCS

LCS

LCS

LCS

Activity Center

Minor Ball

LAC

Student Leadership Conference 1,400.00
LCS Leadership Fund

Inclusion Fund 500.00
Brooklyn Day Endowment Fund 111.00
Brooklyn Day Flow Through  389.00

Bleacher Upgrade 2,408.00
Popick Fund 1,000.00
W/C Kotzer 1408.00

Library Book Upgrade 672.00
Irene Adams Fund 672.00

Little Spot of Feelings Kit 985.00
Friends of the Langenburg Schools 985.00
Children's Play Kitchen 743.00
Popick 375.00

Little Red Car 368.00

Outdoor Rec 1,400.00
Gazebo purchase
Langenburg Fund 1,400.00

Upgrade Ball Diamonds 2,179.00
Wayne Mund Fund ~ 558.00
Langenburg Fund 1,119.00
Undesignated 502.00

Movie Screen 1,995.00
George Layh Theatre Fund 495.00
Irene Adams 1500.00



New Horizons

Warrior Hockey Team

Langenburg Day Care

Langenburg Day Care

Business Assn

Swimming Pool

Churchbridge

Churchbridge Day Care

Concrete Upgrade
Langenburg Fund 2,000.00

Team Jerseys
W/C Kotzer 1408.00
Trent Fieseler 808.00

Backyard Improvement
Day Care Fund 1,030.00

Computer Upgrade
Day Care Fund 1,600.00

Family & Friends Sign planting
M/A Kendel Fund 208.00
Welke Fund 527.00
Trent Fieseler 808.00

Disability Access to Pool
Langenburg Fund 2,000.00

Window replacement
Little Red Car Fund 367.00
Churchbridge 383.00

2,000.00

2,216.00

1,030.00

1600.00

1,543.00

2,000.00

750.00



CPs

Minor Ball

Spy Hill Hall

Undesignated

All Communities

Cancer Care Committee

Student Inclusion 500.00
Brooklyn Day Endowment 111.00
Brooklyn Day Flow Through 389.00

Ball Diamond Canteen repair 1,631.00
Undesignated 502.00
Churchbridge 919.00
Kaminski 210.00
Suspended Ceiling 938.00
502.00
Spy Hill 436.00
Mobile Screening Bus 5,000.00

Flow Through Fund will be granted at next Pink & Chocolate event



Potashville Music Festival Programing

Art Fund 350.00

Health
Care Home Hydraulic Tub
Health & Palliative  15843.00
Care Home Air Mattress (4)
Health & Palliative  2,035.00
W Fieseler 1938.00
Royal Canadian Legion Grant Poster & Essay Competition
Scholarship

Friends of the Langenburg Schools Scholarship

350.00

15,843.00

3,973.00

250.00
570.00

320.00






